DS21203 Rev. 11 - 2 1 of 3 KBP005G-KBP10G
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated
Characteristic Symbol KBP
005G
KBP
01G
KBP
02G

DS21203 Rev. 11 - 2 3 of 3 KBP005G-KBP10G
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
KBP005G-7 KBP 35 pieces per Tube
KBP01G-7 KBP 35 pieces per Tube
KBP02G-7 KBP 35 pieces per Tube
KBP04G-7 KBP 35 pieces per Tube
KBP06G-7 KBP 35 pieces per Tube
KBP08G-7 KBP 35 pieces per Tube
KBP10G-7 KBP 35 pieces per Tube
Notes: 4. For Packaging Details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
(Note 4)
IMPORTANT NOTICE